ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
Rigid Outer
Containment
Totes
Complete solution for shipping
and storage of liquids
ALLpaQ containers are rigid plastic units specifically engineered
for the storage and transportation of large-volume liquids.

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Description
Minimum
order quantity
Ordering
increments
Recommended 3D
standard bag system
FSF05607.01 600 L ALLpaQ Genesis 2 1 FSB04565.01
(500 L top dispense)
FSB05879.01
(500 L bottom dispense)
FSF05608.01 600 L ALLpaQ Cleanroom 2 1
FSF05604.01 1000 L ALLpaQ Genesis 2 1 FSB04565.02
(1000 L top dispense)
FSB05880.01
(1000 L bottom dispense)
FSF05605.01 1000 L ALLpaQ Cleanroom 2 1
ACCESSORIES
—
Tote dolly
Part number Description Minimum order quantity Ordering increments
FSF05606.01 304 Stainless Steel Dolly 1 1